Wandeltijd

Lengte

Hoogtewinst bergop
Hoogte bergafwaarts
Het hoogste punt
Stamina

Route Start
Route End

Theme Trail

"Holzweg" (Zellberg)

02:00 h
4 km
290 hm
290 hm
855 m

Zillerbriicke beim Autohaus Huber
Zillerbriicke beim Autohaus Huber

Description
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